
 

DON BOSCO PREP 
NewYork 

NAME    SCHOOL    GRAD. YR     SEX                       RACE YR    TIME     PLACE 

**** Name, Race Year, Time, or Place in This color Type Is New Entry 
0 New Runners have been added to Your Team 

Total: 0 Runner’s this Year 

The course was shorten in 2014 to 2.25 miles due to Weather   
 

Joe Cronin  
(Don Bosco Prep., N.J. ‘99) Male 
‘01 17:08 (18th),  
McGillycuddy  
(Don Bosco Prep., N.J. ‘72) Male 
‘90 23:50 (127th),  
Mike Martin  
(Don Bosco Prep., N.J. ‘82) Male 
‘03 30:29 (226th),‘04 20:29 (72nd),‘05 37:28 (212th), 
’07 38:57 (272nd), 
George Rhiem  
(Don Bosco Prep., N.J. ‘73) Male 
‘93 20:11 (93rd), ‘96 25:22 (156th), ‘97 18:57 (66th), 
‘98 20:28 (102nd), ‘99 19:06 (58th), ‘00 18:59 (48th),  
‘01 20:19 (82nd), ‘02 19:09 (58th),‘10 21:25 (65th), 
’11 22:29 (90th),  
Jay Vilord  
(Don Bosco Prep., N.J. ‘93) Male 
‘97 19:14 (69th),  



TOP 5 TIMES 
MALE

                       NAME       RACE YR     TIME       PLACE 

FEMALE
NAME          RACE YR     TIME      PLACE

 

MOST RACES

 OLDEST RUNNER      TOTAL # OF RUNNERS 
 

1. Joe Cronin 
2. George Rheim 
3. George Rheim  
4. George Rheim 
5. George Rheim 

‘01 
‘97 
‘00 
‘99 
‘02

18th 
66th 
48th 
58th 
58th 

17:08 
18:57 
18:59 
19:06 
19:09

No Females 
At 

This Time 

                     NAME          GRAD. YR             RACES

MALE         George Rhiem               ‘73                          10 

FEMALE    Nobody at This Time

                        NAME         GRAD. YR

MALE        George Rhiem             ‘73 

FEMALE   Nobody at This Time 

TOTAL
MALE 
FEMALE

5 

5 

0 


