DON BOSED PREP New York

NAME SCHOOL GRAD. YR SEX

RACE YR TIME PLACE

**** Name, Race Year, Time, or Place in This color Type Is New Entry

O New Runners have been added to Your Team Total: O Runner's this Year

The course was shorten in 2014 to 2.25 miles due to Weather

Joe Cronin

(Don Bosco Prep., N.J. '99) Male '01 17:08 (18th),

McGillycuddy

(Don Bosco Prep., N.J. '72) Male '90 23:50 (127th),

Mike Martin

(Don Bosco Prep., N.J. '82) Male '03 30:29 (226th), '04 20:29 (72nd), '05 37:28 (212th), '07 38:57 (272nd),

George Rhiem

(Don Bosco Prep., N.J. '73) Male '93 20:11 (93rd), '96 25:22 (156th), '97 18:57 (66th), '98 20:28 (102nd), '99 19:06 (58th), '00 18:59 (48th), '01 20:19 (82nd), '02 19:09 (58th), '10 21:25 (65th), '11 22:29 (90th),

Jay Vilord

(Don Bosco Prep., N.J. '93) Male '97 19:14 (69th),

TOP 5 TIMES **MALE**

NAME	RACE YR	TIME	PLACE
 Joe Cronin George Rheim George Rheim George Rheim George Rheim 	'01 '97 '00 '99 '02	17:08 18:57 18:59 19:06 19:09	18th 66th 48th 58th 58th

FEMALE

RACE YR TIME PLACE NAME No Females At This Time

MOST RACES

	NAME	GRAD. YR	RACES
MALE	George Rhiem	·73	10
FEMALE	Nobody at	This Time	

OLDEST RUNNER TOTAL # OF RUNNERS

_	NAME	GRAD. YR		
MALE	George Rhiem	' 73		
FEMALE	LE Nobody at This Time			

TOTAL	5
MALE	5
FEMALE	0